
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.
13
22
17
48
111
63
14
666
4

333
18
37
399
19
91
114
67
515
227
64
62
69
2
41
66

24
7
72

Name
Martin GBELEC
Gabriele GNANI
Romana TOMASKOVA
Petr ZARECKY
Gergo CSANYI
Barbora JAKUBICKOVA
Oldrich PODLIPNY
Luca TOMMASINI
Danilo DIGIORGIO
Martin SEDLO
Peter RAUCH
Jozef ORAVSKY
Marco SABADIN
Jaroslav CECH
Petr CADEK
Zdenek HRNCAL
Tomas MYSLIVECEK
Martin JANEGA
Balint KOVACS
Vladimir PETROVIC
Jaroslav CERVENKA
Daniel JAROSIK
Jakub VOJTISEK
Roman FRUHAUF
Jaroslaw GEGNIEWICZ

Andrej KOSMAC
Lukas BELIC
Christopher EDER

Nat.
CZE
ITA
CZE
CZE
HUN
SK
CZE
ITA
ITA
CZE
SK
SK
ITA
SK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SK
HUN
SK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SK
PL

ITA
CZE
AUT

FMN
ACCR
FMI
ACCR
ACCR
MAMS
SMF
ACCR
HMS
FMI
ACCR
SMF
SMF
HMS
SMF
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
MAMS
SMF
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
PZM

HMS
ACCR
™AMTC

Make
FGR 250 GP
Gnani 125 GP
Honda NSF 250 R
KTM 125 GP
Honda RS 125
Honda 125 GP
Honda HRC
Cagiva Mito
Cagiva Mito
Cagiva Mito
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia 125 SP
Aprilia RS 125
Cagiva Mito
Honda GP 125
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia 125 RS
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
Cagiva Mito
Cagiva Mito
Cagiva SP
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125

Aprilia 125 RS
Cagiva Mito
KTM FRR 125

Tyres
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli
Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop/Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli
Pirelli
Pirelli
Pirelli
Pirelli
Dunlop

Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop

Class
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 GP/Moto3
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP

125 SP
125 SP
125 GP/Moto3

Class 2
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA

ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6

Total Tm
19:17.701
19:21.864
19:30.926
19:44.426
19:52.300
20:06.901
20:37.128
21:13.391
21:15.276
21:17.313
21:24.882
21:56.848
21:56.864
18:48.536
19:43.172
20:04.700
20:06.122
20:12.893
20:22.272
20:30.847
20:31.570
20:45.458
20:47.545
21:30.748
21:32.593

Diff

4.163
13.225
26.725
34.599
49.200

1:19.427
1:55.690
1:57.575
1:59.612
2:07.181
2:39.147
2:39.163

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNS

Best Tm
2:21.762
2:22.523
2:23.734
2:26.257
2:26.892
2:28.931
2:33.050
2:34.358
2:34.858
2:34.534
2:36.226
2:40.227
2:40.039
2:36.422
2:44.024
2:48.814
2:47.059
2:48.397
2:48.091
2:49.015
2:51.256
2:50.179
2:51.965
2:58.240
2:59.594

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (2:34.358) for 125 SP by Luca TOMMASINI.

Margin of Victory
4.163

Avg. Speed
147,321

Best Lap Tm
2:21.762

Best Speed
150,387

Best Lap by
13 - Martin GBELEC

Printed: 7. 9. 2013 14:24:28

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER
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FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
AA 125SP,GP/Moto3
AA125SP,GP,Moto3 Race I.
Race (8 Laps) started at 13:56:31

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
7. 9. 2013 13:40



POLE POSITION

 1 1
13 Martin GBELEC

2:21.200
CZE

 1 2
22 G. GNANI

2:21.371
ITA

 1 3
17 R. T.
2:24.299

CZE

 1 4
111 G. CSANYI

2:26.301
HUN

 2 5
48 Petr ZARECKY

2:27.490
CZE

 2 6
63 B. J.
2:28.444

SK

 2 7
14 O. PODLIPNY

2:29.615
CZE

 2 8
72 C. EDER

2:39.484
AUT

 3 9
114 Z. HRNCAL

2:49.010
CZE

 3 10 3 11 3 12

 4 13 4 14 4 15 4 16

 5 17
333 Martin SEDLO

2:34.226
CZE

 5 18
4 D. DIGIORGIO

2:34.249
ITA

 5 19
666 L. T.
2:35.301

ITA

 5 20
19 Jaroslav CECH

2:35.570
SK

 6 21
18 Peter RAUCH

2:37.647
SK

 6 22
37 J. ORAVSKY

2:38.535
SK

 6 23
24 A. KOSMAC

2:41.385
ITA

 6 24
399 M. SABADIN

2:41.701
ITA

 7 25
91 Petr CADEK

2:42.392
CZE

 7 26
7 Lukas BELIC

2:42.544
CZE

 7 27
67 T. M.
2:44.533

CZE

 7 28
64 V. PETROVIC

2:48.816
SK

 8 29
227 B. KOVACS

2:49.875
HUN

 8 30
62 J. CERVENKA

2:50.182
CZE

 8 31
515 M. JANEGA

2:50.739
SK

 8 32
2 Jakub VOJTISEK

2:51.146
CZE

 9 33
69 D. JAROSIK

2:56.501
CZE

 9 34
66 J. GEGNIEWICZ

2:56.893
PL

 9 35
41 R. FRUHAUF

3:00.573
SK

Live timing: www.sporttiming.sk/online/?race=112
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FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
AA 125SP,GP/Moto3
AA125SP,GP,Moto3 Race I.
Race (8 Laps)

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
7. 9. 2013 13:40



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

No.
13
22
17
111
48
63
14
333
4

666
19
18
37
72
24
399
91
7
67
64
114
227
62
515
2
69
66
41

Name
Martin GBELEC
Gabriele GNANI
Romana TOMASKOVA
Gergo CSANYI
Petr ZARECKY
Barbora JAKUBICKOVA
Oldrich PODLIPNY
Martin SEDLO
Danilo DIGIORGIO
Luca TOMMASINI
Jaroslav CECH
Peter RAUCH
Jozef ORAVSKY
Christopher EDER
Andrej KOSMAC
Marco SABADIN
Petr CADEK
Lukas BELIC
Tomas MYSLIVECEK
Vladimir PETROVIC
Zdenek HRNCAL
Balint KOVACS
Jaroslav CERVENKA
Martin JANEGA
Jakub VOJTISEK
Daniel JAROSIK
Jaroslaw GEGNIEWICZ
Roman FRUHAUF

FMN
ACCR
FMI
ACCR
MAMS
ACCR
SMF
ACCR
ACCR
FMI
HMS
SMF
SMF
SMF
™AMTC
HMS
HMS
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
ACCR
MAMS
ACCR
SMF
ACCR
ACCR
PZM
SMF

Nat.
CZE
ITA
CZE
HUN
CZE
SK
CZE
CZE
ITA
ITA
SK
SK
SK
AUT
ITA
ITA
CZE
CZE
CZE
SK
CZE
HUN
CZE
SK
CZE
CZE
PL
SK

Make
FGR 250 GP
Gnani 125 GP
Honda NSF 250 R
Honda RS 125
KTM 125 GP
Honda 125 GP
Honda HRC
Cagiva Mito
Cagiva Mito
Cagiva Mito
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
KTM FRR 125
Aprilia 125 RS
Aprilia 125 SP
Cagiva Mito
Cagiva Mito
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
Honda GP 125
Aprilia RS 125
Cagiva Mito
Aprilia 125 RS
Cagiva SP
Cagiva Mito
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125

Tyres
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli
Pirelli
Dunlop/Pirelli
Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli

Class
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 GP/Moto3
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 GP/Moto3
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 GP/Moto3
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP
125 SP

Class 2
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC

Best Tm
2:21.200
2:21.371
2:24.299
2:26.301
2:27.490
2:28.444
2:29.615
2:34.226
2:34.249
2:35.301
2:35.570
2:37.647
2:38.535
2:39.484
2:41.385
2:41.701
2:42.392
2:42.544
2:44.533
2:48.816
2:49.010
2:49.875
2:50.182
2:50.739
2:51.146
2:56.501
2:56.893
3:00.573

Diff

0.171
3.099
5.101
6.290
7.244
8.415
13.026
13.049
14.101
14.370
16.447
17.335
18.284
20.185
20.501
21.192
21.344
23.333
27.616
27.810
28.675
28.982
29.539
29.946
35.301
35.693
39.373

Laps
10
8
10
9
10
7
9
7
5
9
8
6
8
10
4
9
9
9
8
9
8
9
8
8
9
9
6
6

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
St.N 48 : PENALTY - 1 lap (OVERTAKING UNDER YELLOW FLAG)
St.N 333 : PENALTY - 1 lap (OVERTAKING UNDER YELLOW FLAG)

Printed: 7. 9. 2013 12:19:56

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER
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FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
AA 125SP,GP/Moto3
AA 125SP,GP Moto3 Qualif.practice I.  OFFICIAL RESULTS
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:30:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
7. 9. 2013 09:30


